Finish First Name Last Name
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Lee
Lanny
Tom

Jim
Peter
George
Tony
Dan
Dave
Ben
Jose
Baldovino
John
Jerry
Mike
Scott
Gar
Eleuterio
Bob

Bob

Jim
Ramon
Francisco
Bob
Mark
Cec

Phil

Wilf

Karl Heinz
Herb
Simon
Pat

Paul
Luis Carlos
Tom
Phillipe
Serge
Alberto
Roger
Ken
John
Bob

Bob
Michel
Al

Trevino
Wadkins
Watson
Nelford
Townsend
Knudson
Jacklin
Halldorson
Barr

Kern
Canizares
Dassu
Bland
Anderson
Veilleux
Knapp
Hamilton
Nival
Panasik
Charles
Rutledge
Munoz
Cerda
Rose
Shushack
Ferguson
Giroux
Homenuik
Manhl
Holzscheiter
Owen
O'Donnell
Kennedy
Pinto
Whittle
Toussaint
Thivierge

Rivandeneira

Klatt
Trowbridge
Morgan
Cox

Breen
Damiano
Jensen

1979

Par 71

Woodbridge, Ontario

August 30 - September 2

Residence

USA

USA

USA

Burnaby, BC
England
Willowdale,ON
England
Brandon, MB
Kelowna, BC
Woodbridge, ON
Spain

Italy

South Africa
Milliken, ON
St. Julie, PQ
Woodbridge, ON
Weston, ON
Phillipines
Windsor, ON
New Zealand
Victoria, BC
Venezuela
Chili

Hamilton, ON
Scarborough, ON
Regina, SK
Montreal, PQ
Campbellville, ON
Germany
Weston, ON
New Zealand
Windsor, ON
Brampton, ON
Brazil
Richmond, BC
Belgium
Laval, PQ
Colombia
Edmonton, AB
Brampton, ON
Victoria, BC
Surrey, BC
Oakville, ON
France
Ottawa, ON

Rd.1 Rd.2 Rd.3 Rd. 4

67
73
72
69
69
79
70
80
72
74
77
74
74
73
78
77
77
76
79
73
76
77
72
69
5
76
77
77
5
83
77
74
71
77
75
75
78
74
77
82
5
79
77
77
80

76
71
73
76
71
71
73
71
71
74
73
74
15
76
76
73
76
74
78
76
75
75
81
74
77
76
76
78
74
77
78
81
15
80
81
74
80
79
80
74
79
77
82
75
79

72
72
76
78
75
72
5
68
82
76
74
79
77
76
73
79
76
81
5
80
75
78
77
80
78
76
74
76
85
79
76
78
84
77
78
85
5
79
77
78
79
83
80
85
78

70
72
69
68
77
73
77
77
72
74
75
73
76
78
76
74
74
73
72
75
78
74
75
82
76
78
80
76
74
69
78
77
80
78
78
78
80
81
80
80
82
76
76
78
78

Canadian PGA Championship

The National Golf Club
6,975 yards

Total

285
288
290
291
292
295
295
296
297
298
299
300
302
303
303
303
303
304
304
304
304
304
305
305
306
306
307
307
308
308
309
310
310
312
312
312
313
313
314
314
315
315
315
315
315

Score

1
4
6
7
8
11
11
12
13
14
15
16
18
19
19
19
19
20
20
20
20
20
21
21
22
22
23
23
24
24
25
26
26
28
28
28
29
29
30
30
31
31
31
31
31

Winnings

$20,000
$11,800
$7,700
$5,800
$4,500
$3,650
$3,650
$2,900
$2,700
$2,500
$2,300
$2,100
$2,000
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,750
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$1,300
$950
$950
$780
$780
$680
$680
$600
$600
$560
$530
$530
$480
$480
$480
$430
$430
$390
$390
$320
$320
$320
$320
$320



1979
Canadian PGA Championship

The National Golf Club

46
47
48
48
50
50
50
53
54
55
56
56
56
59
59
59
59
63
63
65
65
67
67
69
70
70
72
73
74

6,975 yards
Woodbridge, Ontario

August 30 - September 2

Par 71

Lars Melander Unionville, ON 80 80 80 77 317 33 $260
Al Balding Woodbridge, ON 74 80 83 81 318 34 $240
Doug Bruton Bolton, ON 80 77 80 82 319 35 $215
Ted Maude Bahamas 79 80 79 81 319 35 $215
Bill Bevington Mississauga, ON 82 77 79 82 320 36 $190
Greg Pidlaski Willowdale,ON 79 78 81 82 320 36 $190
Bob Desautels Beaverton, ON 78 76 82 84 320 36 $190
Tim Lilley Boisbriand, PQ 78 78 82 83 321 37 $170
Mike Schurman Mississauga, ON 78 83 80 81 322 38 $160
Tom Irwin Ottawa, ON 78 83 82 80 323 39 $150
Fergus Gallagher Thornhill, ON 76 81 85 82 324 40 $130
Stan Homenuik Dauphin, MB 79 77 85 83 324 40 $130
Ken Venning Richmond Hill, ON 82 78 82 82 324 40 $130
Ben Smirnov Georgetown, ON 82 79 85 79 325 41 $52
Paul Labonte L'Epiphanie, PQ 80 80 82 83 325 41 $52
Don Allman Brantford, ON 76 81 88 80 325 41 $52
Al Paterson Milliken, ON 77 77 85 86 325 41 $52
Roger Dagenais Manotick, ON 79 81 84 82 326 42 $0
Dave Clayton Oakville, ON 81 78 84 83 326 42 $0
Tom Tremblay Richmond Hill, ON 78 79 84 86 327 43 $0
Terry Miskolczi Georgetown, ON 82 76 88 81 327 43 $0
Frank Lopez Streetsville, ON 78 81 83 86 328 44 $0
George Hillebrecht Peterborough, ON 81 80 86 81 328 44 $0
Adam Whiston Ireland 81 80 83 88 332 48 $0
Rafael Quiroz Mexico 81 80 85 88 334 50 $0
Gordon Delaat Caledon East, ON 81 79 91 83 334 50 $0
Neil Verwey Brantford, ON 84 75 94 82 335 51 $0
Adrien Bigras Lachute, PQ 81 79 81 wd $0
Daniel Talbot Beloeil, PQ 75 82 no card $0



